
WMFT SERIESFORWARD THROW 
WALL PACK

- Heavy duty LEDs
- Patent pending optics direct 90% of light downward and outward
- Standard sized wall pack housing with prismatic lens
- "Hands-free" wiring with knockouts on back & sides
- Available standard in durable bronze and white powder coat
- Compatible with 0-10V dimming controls
- Compatible with many photocells & motion sensors

CONSTRUCTION & COMPATIBIL ITY

ELECTRICAL & L IGHT OUTPUT SPECIF ICATIONS

# LEDS INPUT POWER LUMENS CCT CRI PFMODEL

120-277V
50/60 Hz

347-480V
50/60 Hz

1

2

3

2

WMFT-100

WMFT-250

WMFT-320

WMFT-250-HV 54W

28W

53W

77W

2,812 lm

4,974 lm

7,583 lm

5,235 lm

5000K >70 >.9

WMFT    SERIES:
           WALL MOUNTED

           FORWARD THROW

100  (100W equivalent, 28W)
250  (250W equivalent, 53W)
320  (320W equivalent, 77W)

       (120-277V
       standard - blank)
HV   (347-480V “high
         voltage” - 250 ONLY)

BRZ    (bronze)
WHT  (white)

ORDERING CHART
PRODUCT FAMILY METAL HALIDE EQUIVALENT INPUT VOLTAGE FINISH

Patent pending optics combine with an industry standard wall pack housing to 

lifetime

75,000 TO

100,000 HRS
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