FORWARD THROW WALL PACK

WMFT SERIES

Patent pending optics combine with an industry standard wall pack housing to bring you revolutionary light distribution from a familiar fixture.









CONSTRUCTION & COMPATIBILITY

- Heavy duty LEDs
- Patent pending optics direct 90% of light downward and outward
- Standard sized wall pack housing with prismatic lens
- "Hands-free" wiring with knockouts on back & sides
- Available standard in durable bronze and white powder coat
- Compatible with 0-10V dimming controls
- Compatible with many photocells & motion sensors

ELECTRICAL & LIGHT OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	# LEDS	INPUT	POWER	LUMENS	CCT	CRI	PF
WMFT-100	1	120-277V 50/60 Hz	28W	2,812 lm	5000K	>70	>.9
WMFT-250	2		53W	4,974 lm			
WMFT-320	3		77W	7,583 lm			
WMFT-250- HV	2	347-480V 50/60 Hz	54W	5,235 lm			









ORDERING CHART

PRODUCT FAMILY WMFT SERIES:

WALL MOUNTED FORWARD THROW

METAL HALIDE EQUIVALENT

100 (100W equivalent, 28W) **250** (250W equivalent, 53W)

320 (320W equivalent, 77W)

INPUT VOLTAGE

(120-277V standard - blank) **HV** (347-480V "high voltage" - **250 ONLY**)

FINISH

BRZ (bronze) WHT (white)

